
List of Participants – TVs – June 28th, 2005 

First name emailLast name Company 

Jennifer Amann ACEEE jthorneamann@aceee.org 

Matthew Armishaw UK Govt. MT Prog 

Peter Atkin NRDC patkin@nrdc.org 

Jean Baronas Sony jean.baronas@am.sony.com 

Jonathon Blees CEC Jblees@energy.state.ca.us 

Shagun Boughen PGE SXBQ@pge.com 

Parker Brugge CEA pbrugge@CE.org 

Alex Chase Energy Solutions alexc@energy-solutions.com 

Ken Dale Pace Micro Technology ken.dale@pace.co.uk 

Jon Fairhurst Sharp Lab of America jonf@sharplabs.com 

Andrew Fanara EPA Energy Star Fanara.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov 

Richard Fassler Power Integrations rfassler@powerint.com 

Gary Fernstrom PGE gbf1@pge.com 

Gary Flamm CEC gflamm@energy.state.ca.us 

Suzanne Foster Ecos Consulting sfoster@ecosconsulting.com 

Robert  Harrison UK Govt. MT Prog robert.harrison@which.net 

Noah Horowitz NRDC nhorowitz@nrdc.org 

Doug Johnson CEA djohnson@CE.org 

Keith Jones  Panasonic - Australia kjones@pavcau.panasonic.com.au 

David Kline JVC dkline@jvc.com 

Shigemi Kumamoto Panasonic kumamoto.shigemi@jp.panasonic.com 

Jiang Lin LBNL j_lin@lbl.gov 

Jay Luo PGE XXL1@PGE.COM 

Wayne Myrick Sharp Electronics WMYRICK@sharpsec.com 

Toshihiko Nakahara Panasonic nakaharat@us.panasonic.com 

Peter Ostendorp Ecos Consulting postendorp@ecosconsulting.com 
Imaging Science 

Terry Paullin Foundation FrontRowCn@aol.com 

Martin Freeman Philips martin.freeman@philips.com 

Mehernaz Polad ICF Consulting MPolad@ICFConsulting.com 



List of Participants – TVs – June 28th, 2005 

First name emailLast name Company 

Hantz Prosper NR Canada Hantz.Prosper@nrcan.gc.ca 

Leo Rainer davis energy group lirainer@davisenergy.com 

Paul Ryan AGO Consultant Paul@EnergyConsult.com.au 

Bill Schindler Panasonic bschindler@us.panasonic.com 

Peter Schwartz CEC consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net 

Mark Sharp Panasonic sharpm@us.panasonic.com 

Doyle Slack iWatt DSlack@iwatt.com 

Charlie  Stephens  Oregon DOE charles.m.stephens@state.or.us 

Larry Weber Soc. For Info Displays larryweber@ieee.org 

Carrie Webber LBL cawebber@lbl.gov 

John Wilson CEC jwilson@energy.state.ca.us 


